

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in SLP(C) No.3536/2007

Sadanand Halo & Ors.

Petitioners

VERSUS

Mumtaz Ali & Ors.

Respondents

Date: 2.11.2007 :This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P.NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr.Jai Praksh Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List the I.A. after re-opening(Diwali holidays)

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master

Mentioning slip is attached.