

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3536/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 06/12/2006 in WA No. 34/2006 of the HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI ,ASSAM)

SADANANDA HALO & ORS.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

MOMTAZ ALI SHEIKH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and modification of Court's Order and
with prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 6576 of 2007(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6581 of 2007(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NOS. 17219-17222 of 2007
(With appln(s) for stay and modification of Court's order and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9436 of 2007 (Appln. for impleadment)

Date: 17/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey,Adv.

Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Riku Sarma,Adv.
for M/S. Corporate Law Group,Advs.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

NOT TAKEN UP.

(A.S. BISHT) (PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER